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Landscape
Design: Francesco Favaretto

Description
Ottoman with internal structure made from 
shaped steel and covered with expanded 
polyurethane foam padding. Available with 
leather or fabric upholstery in one-tone or 
two-tone (seat and backrest in different colors).

The seat is equipped with a removable 
height-adjustable backrest (trolley type handle), 
also useful for moving the ottoman. 
Made in Italy.

Dimensions
17”3/8W x 15”3/4D x 27”1/2H
Seat height: 20”7/8

* For more specifications, please refer to the “Finishes & Materials” PDF

17”3/8 15”3/4

27
”1

/2

20
”7

/8


